WOMEN
School
Auburn
Mid. Tenn. State
Alabama State
South Florida
East Tenn. St.
Georgia
Chattanooga
Miss State
Tennessee
Tennessee-Martin
Jacksonville
Stetson
Memphis
Alabama A&M
Jacksonville St.
Florida
Lipscomb
Samford
Florida State
Southern Miss.
Alabama
UCF
Georgia Tech
Vanderbilt
North Florida
Ole Miss
Mercer
UAB
Belmont
Miami (Fla.)
Florida Atlantic
Georgia State
Kennesaw State
FIU
South Alabama
Troy

2019 NCAA Division | Cross Country
South Region Starting Box Assignments

Starting Box

O O NP~ WNH

10
11 (Shared)
11 (Shared)
12
13 (Shared)
13 (Shared)
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

School

Miami (Fla.)
Tennessee
Kennesaw State
Florida A&M
Florida State
North Florida
Auburn
Lipscomb

Miss State
Florida Atlantic
Samford
Florida
Jacksonville
Alabama State
Troy

FIU

Vanderbilt

Mid. Tenn. State
Ole Miss

East Tenn. St.
Stetson

South Alabama
Georgia Tech
Georgia
Belmont
Chattanooga
Memphis
Tennessee-Martin
Mercer
Alabama

MEN
Starting Box
1
2
3 (Shared)
3 (Shared)

O 00N O U1 h

10
11
12 (Shared)
12 (Shared)
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
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